Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

5 SMa (e (5 ban S gy SIS

LS Ul IS (oS (S S oS S35 S 50 ol oS,

= DAy S s G e

Wdhd S osa S S Gy (p Jaa

LS S 1S o eSS i O,

5 S ae (S ow) s e JE S

LS sy (o sy A 3 S (S U o 1S Sl (e 58

LS S a8 S e S e o 5 s SIS,

AL TYICT s N I B R [T PSR SN SET A Iy

I LSS ol S ol § 5

oA S JS S eded S ia,

V3 (S S S bl Sk

= 5 S Gaes Slsem S s,

oSS e ) S b oS Sl gy e BV SHE 0 S e,

=S e el & i jae

Answers Choice

A ol L
ok
L Rl

]

S Culs )

S e ls ik
JLEAPY)

u S

] [ w

o mde ) e
el S Lt el
P STNT

JOSAT

Q)

Al

_ml_

INBTSIcpE V!
Ay M3 s
s VS
ISETIS KIS TS
Jhs Sl

Js 2

Sl (48

PP pa

ol

s (S Qe
st g e
Keanda

S il

s SIS

Gl SIS

Ome KIS

DOWP» DOWP DOmF DO®F DOEF U0EP U0EP DOBF U0OBF U0

Y SYY

wW>r DOmP DOW>
&.



16

17

18

19

20

LS G 36 S 2 088l S i 38 Yy e,

165 LS mndl s i 1S Jlae) 8y S el

S B LS (S esl e

= Gy S Gallae 55l 5e XIS

133 S ol 1S aal 03 S o8 (e ian S 5

oow Uow oOw>

o0

Tow

z

Gl S e 8l

LA e
Sdnade SR

- 80
e SN
- s

. 1872
. 1881
. 1891

REEEIIN

A e



